
Original Current MTD YTD

Budget Reforecast ACTIVITY ACTIVITY

REVENUE  

State Revenue $12,543,099 $13,052,823 $711,043 $12,956,679

Federal Revenue $526,114 $467,207 $80,575 $359,482

LEA Revenue $5,044,113 $5,334,680 $74,338 $3,650,257

Donations $800,000 $864,815 $88,806 $721,918.40

Other Locally Generated Revenue $1,713,833 $1,755,197 ($18,037) $1,610,862

Food Service Revenue $312,430 $328,324 $18,294 $324,997

After3@PLP Revenue $296,059 $308,241 $22,211 $306,241

Other Financing Source $0 $0 $0 $0

TOTAL REVENUE $21,235,648 $22,111,286 $977,230 $19,930,438

EXPENSES

Total Instructional Services Programs $14,223,724 $14,789,826 $1,157,875 $12,160,272

Total Support Services Programs $4,761,333 $4,908,840 $373,942 $3,925,515

Ancillary Services Program $10,000 $10,000 $833 $3,419

Capital Outlay and Purchases $282,649 $383,706 $157,243 $287,949

Total Local Expenses $1,735,671 $1,747,774 $180,065 $1,478,476

Allowance for Unforecasted Changes $120,500 $28,000 $0 $0

TOTAL EXPENSES $21,133,878 $21,868,146 $1,869,957 $17,855,631

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) $101,770 $243,140 ($892,727) $2,074,807

Appropriated Fund Balance - Cash Reserves $0 $0 $0 -$                  

        

Net $101,770 $243,140 ($892,727) $2,074,807

For Questions, please call or email Sherri Fletcher, Director of Finance

sherri.fletcher@pinelakeprep.org; 704-237-5310

PINE LAKE PREPARATORY INC

Revenue and Expenses vs Budget Analysis
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